FOGLIO
101
107
101
107
101
107
101
107
101
107
101
107
101
101
107
101
107
101
107
101
107
101
107
101
107
101
107
101
107
101
107

PARTICELLA
102
111
126
150
151
151
186
20
20
224
24
265-154
344
371
372
379
382
383
391
410
417
426
427
440
462
479-478-481-482
486
523
58
62
73

INDIRIZZO
VIA BARI 22
VIA NAPOLI 31
VIA ADRIATICO 1

VIA NAPOLI 33 VIA CELLINI SERAFINO

VIA CELLINI SERAFINO 73 I
VIA CELLINI SERAFINO 73 |
LGO MANZONI ALESSANDRO 6
VIA PORTA TORRICELLA 15
VIA PORTA TORRICELLA 11 13
VIA CELLINI SERAFINO 27
VIA ADRIATICO 72
VIA SERAFINO CELLINI 83
VIANAPOLI 2 A
VIA PASTORI LUIGI 20
VIA MERLI LUIGI 7
VIA MERLI LUIGI 9
VIANAPOLI 2 B
VIA PASTORI LUIGI 11
VIA MERLI LUIGI 14
VIA DEL GOBBO ROMOLO 4
VIA MERLI LUIGI 19
VIA DEL GOBBO ROMOLO 6
VIA DEL GOBBO ROMOLO 8
VIA NAPOLI 3
VIA OLIVIERI ADRIANO 5
VIA NAPOLI 4A 4B
VIA OLIVIERI ADRIANO 2
VIA DEL GOBBO ROMOLO 2
VIA PASTORI LUIGI 14
VIA SGARIGLIA MARCO 11
VIA CELLINI SERAFINO 911 13 15

ALLEGATO
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica
Scarica


http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_102_VIA_BARI_22.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_111_VIA_NAPOLI_31.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_126_VIA_ADRIATICO_1.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_150_VIA_NAPOLI_33_VIA_CELLINI_SERAFINO.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_151_VIA_CELLINI_SERAFINO_73_II.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_151_VIA_CELLINI_SERAFINO_73_I_.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_186_LGO_MANZONI_ALESSANDRO_6.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_20_VIA_PORTA_TORRICELLA_15.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_20_VIA_PORTA_TORRICELLA_11_13.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_224_VIA_CELLINI_SERAFINO_27.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_24_VIA_ADRIATICO_72.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_265_154_VIA_SERAFINO_CELLINI_83.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_344_VIA_NAPOLI_2_A.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_371_VIA_PASTORI_LUIGI_20.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_372_VIA_MERLI_LUIGI_7.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_379_VIA_MERLI_LUIGI_9.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_382_VIA_NAPOLI_2_B.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_383_VIA_PASTORI_LUIGI_11.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_391_VIA_MERLI_LUIGI_14.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_410_VIA_DEL_GOBBO_ROMOLO_4.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_417_VIA_MERLI_LUIGI_19.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_426_VIA_DEL_GOBBO_ROMOLO_6.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_427_VIA_DEL_GOBBO_ROMOLO_8.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_440_VIA_NAPOLI_3.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_462_VIA_OLIVIERI_ADRIANO_5.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_479_478_481_482_VIA_NAPOLI_4A_4B.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_486_VIA_OLIVIERI_ADRIANO_2.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_523_VIA_DEL_GOBBO_ROMOLO_2.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_58_VIA_PASTORI_LUIGI_14.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_62_VIA_SGARIGLIA_MARCO_11.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_73_VIA_CELLINI_SERAFINO_9_11_13_15.pdf

FOGLIO PARTICELLA INDIRIZZO ALLEGATO

101 81 VIA BARI 3 Scarica
107 851 VIA ADRIATICO SNC Scarica
101 86 VIA SERAFINO CELLINI19 | Scarica
107 86 VIA SERAFINO CELLINI 19 1l Scarica

101 86 VIA SERAFINO CELLINI 19 I Scarica


http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_81_VIA_BARI_3.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_851_VIA_ADRIATICO_SNC.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_86_VIA_SERAFINO_CELLINI_19_I.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_86_VIA_SERAFINO_CELLINI_19_III.pdf
http://www.comuneap.gov.it/staticfiles/schede_fast/101/101_86_VIA_SERAFINO_CELLINI_19_II.pdf
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